 With Warison, always get wonderful solution
www.warisontech.com        TEL:+1(718)717-2626        sales@warisontech.com
Part No. WFIL-N1737.5-1742.5F
1740MHz +/-2.5MHz Notch Filter/SMA
Features:
 Low VSWR
 Low Insertion Loss
 High Performance
Electrical Specification
Pass band
1200-1727.5 MHz
1752.5-2600 MHz
Description Notch Filter
Center Frequency 1740 MHz
Insertion Loss 1.5dB max
Ripple 1.0dB max
Notch Depth Fo ±2.5MHz:>60dB
V.S.W.R  1.5:1 max
Power Handling 2W CW
Impedance  50 Ohm
Connector Type SMA
Dimension 169mm x 100mm x 53mm
 With Warison, always get wonderful solution
www.warisontech.com        TEL:+1(718)717-2626        sales@warisontech.com
Test Report